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Perris, Ca
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Signature Total

Subtotal

Sales Tax (8.25%)test

7

Item DescriptionQty Each Total

Egis 4703-150B Egis Circuit Breaker 85 Series 150 A, Surface Mount1.00 23.50 23.50T
JEC-CB-Bracket JEC Circuit Breaker Bracket1.00 27.09 27.09T
BS 7089B Blue Sea Circuit Breaker, Bussman 285 Panel Mount, 150

Amp
1.00 35.93 35.93T

BS 2301B Blue Sea BusBar 10 Gang Common Bus1.00 14.00 14.00T
BS 7748B Blue Sea Fuse Block SH150 (FLM- 5)1.00 153.99 153.99T
BS 5029B Blue Sea Fuse Block STBlade 12circ w/cvr3.00 32.45 97.35T
BS 7615B Blue Sea ATD Automatic Timer Disconnect1.00 114.80 114.80T
TE V23232-D0001-X00... Tyco Electronics 75 Amp Relay (Shell)2.00 26.00 52.00T
BS 5046B Blue Sea Fuse Block STBlade Mini 8circ w/cvr2.00 30.50 61.00T
BS 7620100B Blue Sea ML ACR, 12 V, DTM1.00 156.04 156.04T
Ody PC1750 Odyssey AGM Battery, Group 654.00 388.75 1,555.00T
Kus 091-55-15-120 Kussmaul 15 Amp Super Auto Eject,1.00 318.06 318.06T
Kus 091-55RD Kussmaul Weatherproof Cover, Red, for Super Auto Eject1.00 0.00 0.00T
MV 36212000 Mastervolt PowerCombi 2000W 120V 100A Kit1.00 757.50 757.50T
BS 1833B Blue Sea Monitor M2 OLED DC Voltage1.00 223.63 223.63T
Whe SA315P Whelen SA315 Series, Small Round Profile, Composite

Speaker
2.00 182.50 365.00T

Whe SAK61AP Whelen Speaker Bracket for Ford F-250/F-350, 2023,
Ford F-450/F-550, 2023, F600, 2023 Passenger Side,
Replaces SAK61P

1.00 0.00 0.00T

Whe SAK61D Whelen Ford F-250/F-350, 2017-2018, Driver Side, Not for
Use with Factory Fog Lights

1.00 0.00 0.00T

Whe SSFPOS Whelen 100% Solid-State, Headlight/Grille Light Flasher, 2
Outlet, 160 Watts Per Outlet, 7 Flash Patterns, For
Positive Switching Headlights

1.00 61.48 61.48T
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Whe M4RCS Whelen M4 Series Linear Super-LED Red Surface Mount
Light, Clear Outer Lens, With Steady Burn. Optional
Mounting Flanges Available. 5-1/2" Long x 3-3/8" H,
Protrudes 1-3/8" (Grille)

2.00 144.075 288.15T

Whe M4FB Whelen M4 Series Black Flange2.00 9.325 18.65T
Whe M4DD Whelen M4 DUO Series Linear Super-LED Surface Mount,

Clear Outer Lens Warning, Red/White, Internal Flasher
with Flash Patterns and Synchronize Feature (Front
Fender)

2.00 179.48 358.96T

Whe M4FC Whelen M4 Series Chrome Flange2.00 14.29 28.58T
Whe TLI2D Whelen Whelen ION T-Series DUO Linear Super-LED,

Red/White (Mirrors
2.00 90.00 180.00T

Whe TIONWEDG Whelen Optional Wedge Kit, Includes One 15° and Two 5°
Wedges

2.00 13.365 26.73T

Whe M4RCS Whelen M4 Series Linear Super-LED Red Surface Mount
Light, Clear Outer Lens, With Steady Burn. Optional
Mounting Flanges Available. 5-1/2" Long x 3-3/8" H,
Protrudes 1-3/8" (Rear Fender)

2.00 144.08 288.16T

Whe M4DK Whelen M4 DUO Series Linear Super-LED Surface Mount,
Clear Outer Lens Warning, Red/Amber, Internal Flasher
with Flash Patterns and Synchronize Feature

2.00 179.475 358.95T

Whe M4V2RC Whelen V-Series Combination 180° Warning and
Perimeter Light, Scan-Lock Flash Patterns with Clear
Outer Lens Red Warning

4.00 311.125 1,244.50T

Whe 11-46A989-000 Whelen Black Flange for M4 Lighthead4.00 11.475 45.90T
Whe VTX9K Whelen Vertex Super-LED Light, DUO, Self-Contained

Lighthead with 25 Scan-Lock Flash Patterns, Including
Steady-Burn, Red/Amber (Mounted in reverse Lights)

2.00 76.25 152.50T
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Whe BJ2DDDD Whelen 54" Liberty II Duo WeCanX wth Options,
Red/White

1.00 2,508.75 2,508.75T

GTT 795H GTT Infared Emitter system1.00 1,708.44 1,708.44T
Whe TCRWX6 Whelen WCX 6 Lamp Tracer, Trio R/B/W2.00 913.75 1,827.50T
Whe TCRB47 Whelen 2015-2019 Ford F-150 SuperCrew, 2017-2019

Ford F-250/F-350 Crew Cab and 2018-2019 Ford
Expedition SSV, Running Board Mounting Kit, for 6 Lamp
Tracer, Each

2.00 0.00 0.00T

Whe WX2240F Whelen WeCanX Super-LED Build-A-Bar Series, 40”
Long, 8 Lightheads (Mounted on exterior roof)

1.00 1,018.75 1,018.75T

Whe 22LK Whelen DUO Color Lighthead, Amber/Red, No Charge
When Purchased with a 2250 Series

8.00 0.00 0.00T

Whe DBKT4 Whelen Dominator "L" Angle Mounting Bracket Kit,
Customer Installed

1.00 18.83 18.83T

Whe C399 Whelen Cencom Core Amplifier Control Module, Flashing
Outputs, Includes 3 WeCanX™ Ports, and Controls up to
99 Devices/Remote Modules, Control Heads Purchased
Separately

1.00 1,052.50 1,052.50T

Whe C399SP Whelen SCANPort Installation Kit for C399, See Vehicle
Outfitter for available vehicle Make/Model/Year (Not for
use with Core-R and Core-S)

1.00 0.00 0.00T

Whe CCTL7 Whelen  3 Section Control Head and 21 Push-Buttons,
4-Position Slide Switch, Microphone with Extension Cable

1.00 0.00 0.00T

Whe CEXAMP Whelen WeCanX External Amplifier1.00 210.00 210.00T
Whe CEM16 Whelen 16 Output, 4 Input WeCanX™ Expansion Module2.00 167.50 335.00T
Whe TLIC Whelen Whelen ION T-Series DUO Linear Super-LED,

White (Mounted in rear Bumper)
2.00 90.00 180.00T

Whe TIONFC Whelen T-ION Flange, Chrome2.00 14.275 28.55T
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Troy CC-HDWB-20 Troy Products Universal Wide Body Console (8" slope/ 12"
level)

1.00 532.58 532.58T

Troy AC-F150-15-MNT Troy Products 2015-17 F-150/2017 F250-550 floor plate;
For bucket seat trucks or factory console removed

1.00 0.00 0.00T

Troy FP-BLUE-S3 Troy Products 2" faceplate for Blue Sea 12v and USB
sockets

1.00 0.00 0.00T

Troy FP-KENKCH20R Troy Products 3" faceplate for Kenwood KCH20R1.00 0.00 0.00T
Troy FP-MXTL2500 Troy Products 3" faceplate for 2500 and 5000 remote

radios
2.00 0.00 0.00T

Troy FP-WCENCOM-JD Troy Products 4" faceplate for Whelen Cencom siren1.00 0.00 0.00T
Troy AC-INBH-G Troy Products 4” Internal beverage holder w/rubber fingers1.00 43.20 43.20T
Troy FP-BLNK1 Troy Products 1" Blank Faceplate1.00 0.00 0.00T
BS 1011100B Blue Sea 12VDC Dash Socket - no bezel1.00 12.49 12.49T
BS 1045B Blue Sea 12/24VDC Socket Dual USB 4.8A1.00 38.00 38.00T
BS 1733B Blue Sea Meter Mini OLED DC Voltage1.00 38.64 38.64T
Troy KIT-21F2-2C-CPTV Troy Products Command Box Package, RFD1.00 12,725.00 12,725.00T
Oss 81484 On Scene Solutions Slide1.00 2,034.03 2,034.03T
Troy FP-KENKCH20R Troy Products 3" faceplate for Kenwood KCH20R1.00 0.00 0.00T
Troy FP-MXTL2500 Troy Products 3" faceplate for 2500 and 5000 remote

radios
1.00 0.00 0.00T

Troy FP-DECORA Troy Products 2" Faceplate for Decora with outlet1.00 0.00 0.00T
Troy FP-BLUE-S3 Troy Products 2" faceplate for Blue Sea 12v and USB

sockets
1.00 0.00 0.00T

Troy FP-LOCKBOX4 Troy Products 4" Internal lidded lock box w/ 2" leather arm
pad

1.00 103.31 103.31T

BS 1011100B Blue Sea 12VDC Dash Socket - no bezel1.00 12.49 12.49T
BS 1045B Blue Sea 12/24VDC Socket Dual USB 4.8A1.00 38.00 38.00T
BS 1733B Blue Sea Meter Mini OLED DC Voltage1.00 38.64 38.64T
Misc parts 40" Smart tv1.00 850.00 850.00T
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Misc parts Side Cabinet boxes2.00 450.00 900.00T
HSI ACT+8100 HSI Sensing Actuator For PRX+8000 PRX+8100 Series

Black
3.00 5.00 15.00T

HSI PRX+8300-0000 HSI Sensing Sensor; Proximity; SPDT; 100VDC; 0.25Adc;
3W; 0.25 Ohm

3.00 18.00 54.00T

Max M84453 maxxima Low Profile Rigid White Linear Interior Strip Light
48" 1800 Lumens

5.00 33.062 165.31T

Sti F25-SB-VHF-R Sti-Co Covert Direct Replacement Fender Mount1.00 533.00 533.00T
Laird MB8U Laird 3/4" Brass Mt, No Conn.3.00 16.43667 49.31T
PCT MWB-1320 PC Wide band quarterwave antenna with shock spring.

Bandwidth- 24 MHz VHF/ 100 MHz UHF.
1.00 26.56 26.56T

Laird QW800 Laird 806-896 MHz Unity 1/4 Quarter Wave Antenna2.00 8.325 16.65T
RF RFU-600-6 RF Industries Mini UHF Connector RG582.00 5.50 11.00T
RF RFU505-ST RF Industries Silver Plated UHF Male Crimp Connector4.00 6.14 24.56T
Misc parts underseat Box1.00 400.00 400.00T
Misc parts Misc battery cable, wire, fuses and hardware1.00 1,000.00 1,000.00T
MM MMSU-1 Magnetic Mic microphone clip8.00 30.00 240.00T
Misc parts white board1.00 500.00 500.00T
Mot NNTN7624B Motorola APX Vehicular Radio charger1.00 479.99 479.99T
PP EVC-BK3 Power Products Endura Rugged In-Vehicle Charger For

BK Technologies BKR5000
1.00 155.00 155.00T

JEC-HTCHARGER JEC Motorola HT Charger Bracket1.00 32.51 32.51T
Graphics Misc Graphics, Gold Leaf, Rear Chevron, reflective

striping
1.00 1,750.00 1,750.00T

Labor Installation Labor300.00 103.33333 31,000.00

Install 2 Customer Supplied antennas
Install 2 customer supplied VHF Radios
Install customer supplied cradle point
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Install customer supplied MDC

Page 6

_____________________________________ $72,909.03

$69,715.04

$3,193.99




